Farnell Page 612 Date: 05-09-06 time:20:17
20
P
o
w
e
r
S

12-25 Watt Switch Mode
Mftrs. Price Each
List No. Order Code 1+ 5+ 10+ +
CU10-00 100-5639● 1,855.00 1,794.00 1,752.00 – –
CU10-10 100-5640● 1,855.00 1,794.00 1,752.00 – –
CU10-09 100-5641● 1,855.00 1,794.00 1,752.00 – –
CU10-12 100-5642● 1,855.00 1,794.00 1,752.00 – –
CU10-13 100-5643● 1,855.00 1,794.00 1,752.00 – –
CU10-14 100-5644● 1,855.00 1,794.00 1,752.00 – –
CU15-00 100-5645● 2,371.00 2,309.00 2,226.00 – –
CU15-10 100-5646● 2,371.00 2,309.00 2,226.00 – –
CU15-09 100-5647● 2,371.00 2,309.00 2,226.00 – –
CU15-12 100-5648● 2,371.00 2,309.00 2,226.00 – –
CU15-13 100-5651● 2,371.00 2,309.00 2,226.00 – –
CU15-14 100-5652● 2,371.00 2,309.00 2,226.00 – –
CU15-00-M 100-5653● 3,092.00 3,000.00 2,906.00 – –
CU15-10-M 100-5654● 3,092.00 3,000.00 2,906.00 – –
CU15-09-M 100-5655● 3,092.00 3,000.00 2,906.00 – –
CU15-12-M 100-5656● 3,092.00 3,000.00 2,906.00 – –
CU15-13-M 100-5657● 3,092.00 3,000.00 2,906.00 – –
CU15-14-M 100-5658● 3,092.00 3,000.00 2,906.00 – –
Component Power Supplies will not be ’CE’ marked under the EMC Directive, but information
on EMC performance will be provided.
10-15 Watt Single Output PCB Mount
This follows the guidelines of the United Kingdom Power Supply Manufacturers’ Association